High Accuracy
For Harsh Environment
Smart Load-Cell Technology
The load cell, with Monobloc technology,
is at the core of the PFK9 Weighing
Platforms and guarantees the highest
precision and reliability. A robust load –
cell housing features integrated over-

ID7; ID30 (ID5, ID7 and ID30 for
non-approved applications only)
Model designation examples:
PFK989-C600     	floor platform with frame in stainless steel, C-Size (800 mm x 1000 mm), capacity 600kg
PFK988-E3000    	floor platform with frame in mild steel galvanized, E-Size (1250 mm x 1500 mm), capacity 3000kg
Temperature Range
Approved Application
Accuracy Class II 0°C … + 40°C
Accuracy Class III - 10°C … + 40°C
Non-Approved Application
In Operation (Safe Area) - 20°C … + 60°C
In Operation (Category 3/Division 2 and
Category 2/Division 1)
-10°C ... + 40°C
For Storage - 20°C … +70°C
Warm up time (dependend on resolution)
Typically 30 min
Scale Interfaces
SICSpro
MT - SICS command set, (Standard/Category3 /DIV2:
RS422, Category 2/DIV1: Ex-i CL)
Standard
IDNet via ACC409xx adapter SICSpro - IDNet signal convertor (cable) Option
Cable length Safe Area 0.5m, 2.5m, 5m, 10m, 20m Option
Cable lenght Category 3 /Division 2 2.5m, 5m, 10m, 20m Option
Cable lenght Category 2 /DIV1 1.5m, 5m, 10m, 20m   Option
*	 If intense electrostatic charging processes may be caused by applications or processes only use stainless steel platforms.
** Requires installation by a METTLER TOLEDO Service Technician and appropriate environmental conditions and appropriate weights.
Subject to technical changes.
© 02/2017 Mettler-Toledo GmbH
Printed in Switzerland MTSI 30237989
MarCom Industrial
Quality certificate ISO 9001
Environment certificate ISO 14001
Visit for more information
Accessories
Our extensive service network is among the best in the world and
ensures maximum availability and service life of your product.
Article Number Designation Description Picture
30242214 Quick Pit C Model galvanized 930 x 1210 mm
30242215 Quik PIt C Model stainless steel 930 x 1210 mm
30242216 Quick Pit D Model galvanized 1130 x 1380 mm
30242217 Quick Pit D Model stainless steel 1130 x 1380 mm
30242218 Quick Pit E Model galvanized 1390 x 1640 mm
30242219 Quick Pit E Model stainless steel 1390 x 1640 mm
30242220 Quick Pit ES Model galvanized 1640 x 1640 mm
30242221 Quick Pit ES Model stainless steel 1640 x 1640 mm
503638 Ramp C Model galvanized pattern
For C Model only599204 Ramp C Model stainless steel pattern
599198 Ramp C Model stainless steel smooth
30242223 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 2,5m
Cables for safe area
30242224 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 5m
30242226 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 10m
30242225 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 20m
30242227 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 100m
30242229 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 2,5m Ex2
Cables for hazardous area (Cat 3, DIV 2)
30242230 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 5m Ex2
30242231 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 10m Ex2
30242232 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 20m Ex2
30267158 Cable M12 6p 1,5m Ex1
Cables for hazardous area ( Cat 2, DIV1)
30267159 Cable M12 6p 5m Ex1
30267190 Cable M12 6p 10m Ex1
30337109 Cable M12 6p 20m Ex1
00503617 Load plate, D-size, mild steel powder coated
00503618 Load plate, D-size, mild steel galvanized
00503619 Load plate, D-size, stainless steel
00503620 Load plate, E-size, mild steel powder coated